

THE CHOICE IS YOURS!

Buy two Original HP LaserJet print cartridges and receive a \$30 gift card of your choice!

Offer

- Get a \$30 gift card when you buy two (2) of the SAME Original HP LaserJet print cartridges at the same time, on the same invoice during the promotion period. Pick your choice of The Home Depot®, Macy's or Darden® Restaurants gift card. Note: Dual and tri-packs qualify as a single purchase only.
- Limit of ten (10) \$30 gift cards per qualifying end-user customer ship-to address.

Timeframe

• July 1 - September 30, 2011

Process

 Buy two cartridges, complete the mail-in coupon form and mail with proofs of purchase and a copy of your receipt(s) to:

HP Toner - \$30 Choice of Card

Offer: #T244 P.O. Box 753454 El Paso, TX 88575-3454

- Please complete a separate mail-in coupon form for **each** invoice submitted.
- Cartridges must be identical, new and listed on the qualifying SKU chart.
- Forms must be postmarked within 45 days of purchase.
- Once the mail-in packet is received and processed, HP will mail the \$30 gift card to you.
- This offer cannot be combined with other Original HP LaserJet print cartridge offers.
- See complete mail-in form for full details, terms and conditions.

#1 BRAND IN TONER IS THE #1 VALUE

Restaurant cards issued by Darden Restaurants, Inc. Darden Restaurants, Inc. owns (Red Lobster®, Olive Garden®, LongHorn Steakhouse®, Bahama Breeze®, and Seasons 52®) and is not affiliated with HP. Darden is not a sponsor or co-sponsor of this program. Use of our restaurant names, logos or trademarks requires written approval from Darden. See backside of gift card for additional terms and conditions or visit www.dardenrestaurants.com/legal.asp

HP is not affiliated with The Home Depot[®]. The Home Depot[®] is a registered trademark of Homer TLC, Inc. The Home Depot[®] is not a sponsor of this promotion.

Macy's is not a sponsor or co-sponsor of this program. Macy's Terms & Conditions apply to all cards. See back of card for details. The Macy's name and logo are registered trademarks of Macy's Inc.